
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F264642586 MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC $41,385.00 100.00%

2 F650968383 WHITELEAF, LLC DBA TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS $46,177.00 111.58%

3 F341337287 AKCA INC. $49,177.00 118.83%

4 F453056235 M&D SIGNAGE LLC $56,797.00 137.24%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

US 41 BUSINESS FROM LITTLETON ROAD TO US 41

District 1Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

60 WORKING DAYS

E1O84

July 16, 2015 11:00 AM

N/A

LEE001 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

07/30/2015Florida Department of Transportation

Winning

Non-Winning

Non-Winning

Non-Winning

 

Note:  The posting period for this contract shall begin 4:00 P.M., Thursday, July 30, 2015 and shall end at 4:00       

              P.M. Tuesday, August 4, 2015.

 

AWARD CONTINGENT UPON 

FUNDS APPROVAL BY THE

DEPARTMENT'S COMPTROLLER 

"FAILURE TO FILE A PROTEST WITHIN THE TIME PRESCRIBED IN SECTION 120.57(3), FLORIDA STATUTES, OR FAILURE TO POST THE BOND OR OTHER 

SECURITY REQUIRED BY LAW WITHIN THE TIME ALLOWED FOR FILING A BOND SHALL CONSTITUTE A WAIVER OF PROCEEDINGS UNDER CHAPTER 120, FLORIDA 

STATUTES 



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MCSHEA CONTRACTING,
LLC

(2) WHITELEAF, LLC DBA
TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS

(3) AKCA INC.

0001 SIGNINGSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING
43494415201

(1.000)

LS

38,208.00000 38,208.00 43,000.00000 43,000.00 46,000.00000 46,000.00

0010 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 43494415201

(1.000)

LS

3,177.00000 3,177.00 3,177.00000 3,177.00 3,177.00000 3,177.00

Section Total with LCC: $41,385.00 $46,177.00 $49,177.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$49,177.00$41,385.00 $46,177.00Section Totals:

$46,177.00$41,385.00 $49,177.00

$41,385.00

Contract Item Totals

$46,177.00 49,177.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 1 of 4

US 41 BUSINESS FROM LITTLETON ROAD TO US 41

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

July 16, 2015

Contract Description:

E1O84

N/A

60 WORKING DAYS

LEE

Min: Max:

07/30/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) M&D SIGNAGE LLC

0001 SIGNINGSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING
43494415201

(1.000)

LS

53,620.00000 53,620.00

0010 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 43494415201

(1.000)

LS

3,177.00000 3,177.00

Section Total with LCC: $56,797.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$56,797.00Section Totals:

$56,797.00

$56,797.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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US 41 BUSINESS FROM LITTLETON ROAD TO US 41

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

July 16, 2015

Contract Description:

E1O84

N/A

60 WORKING DAYS

LEE

Min: Max:

07/30/2015Florida Department of Transportation


